En
er
gy
 s
av
in
g
co

Just add leads to have a simple system
up and running in minutes.
Order Code Description
VITM4-SL1 Pre-wired starter module package
VITM4-SL1
Pre-wired Package
22
T: +44 (0)333 900 0671    www.green-i.co.ukMovement sensor leads
for switching installations.
These 3 metre leads enable either one
or two sensors to be connected to a
Vitesse module.
Luminaire leads.
Allow a convenient connection load
from Vitesse modular to luminaires.
Available in white or red.
Movement Sensor Leads
Order Code Description
VITM4-L3-B 3 metre single sensor lead
VITM4-LD3-B 3 metre dual sensor lead
Luminaire Leads
Order Code Description
VITM4L303100W 3 core luminaire lead (white), 1.0mm2, (3 metres)
VITM4L305100W 3 core luminaire lead (white), 1.0mm2, (5 metres)
VITM4L403100R 4 core luminaire lead (red), 1.0mm2, (3 metres)
VITM4L405100R 4 core luminaire lead (red), 1.0mm2, (5 metres)
Connectors
Order Code Description
VITM4-LPR 4 pole luminaire connector (red)
VITM4-LPW 4 pole luminaire connector (white)

	 Adjustable timer
	 Works with any type of lamp
Order Code Description
MRT16-PB Push button timer
MRT16-PB/TN Push button timer with temporary neon
SLV1 Slave push button
SLV1N Slave push button with neon
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
16A 10A 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Order Code Description
MRT16-PB/VF Push button timer c/w voltage free contact
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
10A 10A 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Special voltages and extended timing are also available. Please contact our sales office.
MRT16-PB
Push Button Timers
MRT16-PB/TN
45
T: +44 (0)333 900 0671    www.green-i.co.ukLow profile remote
activated timer in a
modern style.
This multi-range timer can be used
for a number of applications including
staircase lighting and pump overrun
for central heating. The device has a
blank face plate which is tamperproof.
Its primary advantage is that it can be
mounted remotely away from the load
it is controlling.
Features
	 Switches any type of load
	 Adjustable timer
	 Works with any type of lamp
Order Code Description
MRT-REM-PRM Remote activated timer
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
16A 10A 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Special voltages and extended timing are also available. Please contact our sales office.
For more product information visit
Remote Activated Timer
MRT-REM-PRM
46
T: +44 (0)333 900 0671    www.green-i.co.uk
Vitesse Modular connection system
See Pages 13–23
The MRT16-REM is a
remote activated timer.
This multi-range timer can be used
for a number of applications including
staircase lighting and pump overrun
for central heating. The device has a
blank face plate which is tamperproof.
Its primary advantage is that it can be
mounted remotely away from the load
it is controlling.
Features
	 Switches any type of load
	 Adjustable timer
	 Works with any type of lamp
Order Code Description
MRT16-REM Remote activated timer
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
16A 10A 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Order Code Description
MRT16-REM/VF Remote activated timer c/w voltage free contact
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
10A 10A 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Special voltages and extended timing are also available. Please contact our sales office.
MRT16-REM
Remote Activated Timer
47
T: +44 (0)333 900 0671    www.green-i.co.ukMRT16-TA The MRT16-TA is a touch
activated timer.
The unit is operated by pressing the
tamperproof touch sensitive pad on the
front of the switch.
The MRT16-TA/TN has a temporary
neon indicator to show when the timer
is running.
Features
	 Switches any type of load
	 Adjustable timer
	 Works with any type of lamp
Order Code Description
MRT16-TA Touch activated timer
MRT16-TA/TN Touch activated timer with temporary neon
MRT16-TA/PN Touch activated timer with permanent neon
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
16A 1oA 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Order Code Description
MRT16-TA/VF Touch activated timer c/w voltage free contact
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
10A 1oA 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Special voltages and extended timing are also available. Please contact our sales office.
Touch Activated Timers
Installation and user guides available online
48
T: +44 (0)333 900 0671    www.green-i.co.ukThe MRT16-WP and
MRT16-WP/TN are touch
activated weatherproof
timers.
The MRT16-WP is operated by pressing
the tamperproof touch sensitive pad
on the front of the switch. The unit is
mounted in a durable IP66 enclosure
and is designed for outdoor use or
where moisture is present.
The MRT16-WP/TN has a temporary
neon indicator to show when the timer
is running.
Features
	 Switches any type of load
	 Adjustable timer
	 IP66 rating
	 Works with any type of lamp
Order Code Description
MRT16-WP Touch activated timer with IP66 rating
MRT16-WP/TN Touch activated timer with IP66 rating and
temporary neon
MRT16-WP/PN Touch activated timer with IP66 rating and
permanent neon
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
16A 1oA 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h